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RATIONAL

Article number
60.73.619

Description

Large quantities of pre-fried products such as fish nuggets, chips and wedges with no

added fat. Healthy and delicious.

Intended use

This product is only intended for commercial use, such as in restaurant kitchens or catering
operations for schools, hospitals, or delis. Any other use runs counter to its intended
purpose, and could be dangerous. Any other use runs counter to its intended purpose, and

could be dangerous.

Features
¢ Uniform browning without seared points

e Extremely robust and durable

¢ No preheating necessary

Capacity

Art. No. Model
6019.1250 1/2 GN
6019.1150 1/1GN
60.73.619 2/3 GN

Dimensions and weights
Width (W):

Height (H):

Depth (D):

Weight:

Material

Capacity
0,5 kg

1 kg
0,65 kg

325 mm
40 mm
354 mm
0,54 kg

Rust-free stainless steel (CNS 1.4301/AISI 304)

Note

¢ Do not leave in unit during cleaning

Example
Chips
Chips
Chips
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