

Datasheets**CombiFry 2/3 GN****Article number**

60.73.619

Description

Large quantities of pre-fried products such as fish nuggets, chips and wedges with no added fat. Healthy and delicious.

**Intended use**

This product is only intended for commercial use, such as in restaurant kitchens or catering operations for schools, hospitals, or delis. Any other use runs counter to its intended purpose, and could be dangerous. Any other use runs counter to its intended purpose, and could be dangerous.

Features

- Uniform browning without seared points
- Extremely robust and durable
- No preheating necessary

Capacity

Art. No.	Model	Capacity	Example
6019.1250	1/2 GN	0,5 kg	Chips
6019.1150	1/1 GN	1 kg	Chips
60.73.619	2/3 GN	0,65 kg	Chips

Dimensions and weights

Width (W):	325 mm
Height (H):	40 mm
Depth (D):	354 mm
Weight:	0,54 kg

Material

Rust-free stainless steel (CNS 1.4301/AISI 304)

Note

- Do not leave in unit during cleaning